ARBOR
หัวจับ
Designed by JSR GROUP
Copyright © 2018 JSR GROUP, All rights reserved.
ห้ามนำ�ไปเผยแพร่ก่อนได้รับอนุญาติจากทางบริษัท
872
BT
 S

TCC40-(D) 1 40 M18 ~ M39 60 80 40 75 123 M10
TCC60-(D) 2 60 M39 ~ M52 75 - - 124 219 M10
ORDERING EXAMPLE
① ② ③
TCC 20 - M5
① Holder’s Name
② ØD1
③ Tap Size
Order No.
M (JIS B 4430-1972) UNC (JIS4432-1972) PF PT (JIS B 4445, 4446-1967)
D D2 H2 L D D2 H2 L D D2 H2 L
T
C
C
2
0
-(D
)
M4 5
22
195 NO.8U 5 22 195 - -
- -
M4.5 5 198 - - - - - -
M5 5.5 203 10U
NO.12U 5.5
22
203 - -
M6 6 205 1/4U 6 205 - -
- - - - 5/16U 6.1 23 212 - -
M7 6.2
23
207 - -
- -
- -
M8 6.2 212 - - - -
M9 7 214 3/8U 7 23 217 - -
M10 7 217 - - - - - -
M11 8 222 7/16U 8 24 221 PF
PT 1/8 8 24 196
-
T
C
C
2
9
-(D
)
M12 8.5 24 29 223 248 - - - - - - - -
- - -- - - - - - 1/2U 9
25
30 225 250 - -
M14 10.5 25 31 228 252 9/16U 10.5 31 230 254 - -
- -
- - - -
- - - - - - PF
PT 1/4 11 25 31 202 226
- - 5/8U 12 25 32 235 258 - - - -
- -
M16 12.5 25 33 235 257 - - - - - - - - - -
T
C
C
4
0
-(D
)
M18 14
34
34 261 291 3/4U 14 34 34 266 296 PF
PT 3/8 14 34 34 226 256
M20 15 35 266 295 - - - - - - - -
- - -
-